Catalog No.
Type
Project
24" - 96"
1-1/4"
Specifications/Features
Fixture
Versatile 6W integrated LED Mini Pendant with 400 delivered lumens

CRI
C - 90CRI
Ordering Information
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Mounting Options
Odyssey Line Voltage Flexible Track Adapter
To connect pendant to Odyssey line voltage flexible track.
Triac LED dimming driver included. 6" L x 3-1/2" H.
Antique bronze and silver finish only.
CRS5-ODYQRD1-(AB,S) - Triac Dimming Driver
Line Voltage Track Adapter
To connect pendant to standard line voltage track. Triac
LED dimming driver included. 7" L x 2" H. Black, white
and silver finish only.
CRS5-LVTQRD1-(B,P,S) - Triac Dimming Driver
Thin Ceiling Canopy
Mounts to NEC approved 4" round or octagon
junction box with minimum depth of 1-1/2". 0-10V
LED Dimming driver included. 1/2" H, 4-3/8" Dia.
CRS5-TQRCD1-(AB,B,P,S) - Triac Dimming Driver
CRS5-TQRCD2-(AB,B,P,S) - 0-10V Dimming Driver
Ceiling Canopy
LED Dimming driver included. 1-5/16" H, 4-3/8" Dia.
CRS5-QRCD1-(AB,B,P,S) - Triac Dimming Driver
CRS5-QRCD2-(AB,B,P,S) - 0-10V Dimming Driver
Decorative Ceiling Canopy
Mounts to NEC approved 4" round or octagon
junction box with minimum depth of 1-1/2". 0-10V
LED Dimming driver included. 2-1/2" H, 4-3/8" Dia.
CRS5-DQRCD1-(AB,B,P,S) - Triac Dimming Driver
CRS5-DQRCD2-(AB,B,P,S) - 0-10V Dimming Driver
Three Pendant Ceiling Canopy
Mounts to NEC approved 4" round or octagon junction
box with minimum depth of 1-1/2". 0-10V LED Dimming
driver included. 2" H x 12" Dia.
CRS5-3QRCD1-(AB,B,P,S) - Triac Dimming Driver
CRS5-3QRCD2-(AB,B,P,S) - 0-10V Dimming Driver
CRS5
LED Quick Release Mini Pendant
Pendant Mounting Option Shade
AB B P S